

Issue Identified for Clinical Laboratory Procedure Codes

Information posted August 24, 2011

TMHP has identified an issue with claims submitted by providers who hold a Provider-Performed Microscopy Procedures (PPMP) Clinical Laboratory Improvement Amendments (CLIA) certification type four. Some of these claims with laboratory procedure codes may have been denied in error. Providers will be notified when the issue is resolved, and are encouraged to continue to submit claims within the claims filing deadline while this issue is being researched.

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 1-800-925-9126 or the TMHP-CSHCN Services Program Contact Center at 1-800-568-2413.